    DonJoy  RocketSoc
   Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
The RocketSoc is a step ahead of other ankle supports because of the easy to adjust peroneal forefoot and calcaneal heel lock straps which provide
unsurpassed support to the anterior talofibular, calcaneofibular and posterior talofibular ligaments.
Features and Benefits
• Patented design features calcaneal heel lock and peroneal forefoot strap to control abnormal plantar flexion and °inversion without restricting range of
motion
• Medial/lateral superior malleolus buttresses for comfort and migration prevention

16XL  XL
16XXL  2XL
Ordering information
Size Chart for M-Brace Salto and Strenua Extra
The Bledsoe Wraptor Ankle Stabilizer prevents
eversion or inversion by supporting the ankle in a
biomechanically neutral position using non-stretch
nylon figure-eight straps. The Wraptor is effective
protecting the ankle either proactively or in the
rehabilitation of acute ankle sprains. Fits both the right
and left ankle. Also available with Speed Laces for
quick application and removal.
Size Circumf. w/Reg. Laces w/Speed Laces
XS 10” - 11” SA702501 SA702001
S 11” - 12” SA702503 SA702003
M 12” - 13” SA702505 SA702005
L 13” - 14” SA702507 SA702007
XL 14” - 15” SA702509 SA702009
XXL 15” - 16” ) SA702511 SA702011
Ordering information
 Bledsoe Ankle Wraptor Stabilizer
New, improved design features rigid thermoplastic
shells with adjustable heel strap. Air and gel